
830-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, July 25, 1992

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

SAT. AUG 8 - 9AM Anti-
ques, glassware & tools
Located at 1910 East Main
St. New Holland, next to
J B. Zimmerman & Sons
store, Lane Co For Sara
R Smith Robert & Jeffrey
Martin, aucts.

SAT. AUG 8 - 9AM,
Trucks, Equipment, Tools
& Storage Shed, New
Equipment, Household
Goods, Lumber, Building
Supplies & Accessories
Located Approx. 4 Miles
East Of Millersburg. Take
Route 25 From Millersburg
To Killmger. Turn East
Onto St. David's Rd , Pro-
ceed 1 Mile To Sale
(Watch For Sale Signs)
Owner, Merrill E Marks.
David Deibler & Ed Shoop,
Aucts.

SAT AUG 8 -10AM
Industrial plus auction
Lairdsville, PA 7 miles East
of Hughesville, Pa just off
Pa Rt 118 Eastern
Lycoming Co For Reginald
Donohoe Arthur
Auctioneering
SAT AUG 8 -12Noon
Real estate Auction
Located in Turbett Town-
ship, Juniata Co, 3 miles
South of Port Royal, Pa
along Mountain Rd Myron

& Edith Phillips. Bryan D.
Imes, auct.
SUN. AUG. 9 -12:30PM
Antiques, household
goods Located at 205 Hlll-
crest Ave , State College,
PA. Just off Rt 322 (N
Atherton St) 2 blocks past
Nittany Lion Inn By
Daughter of Christine
Kauffman Ronald J. Gilli-
gan, auct

MON AUG 10 - 3;3OPM,
antiques, household
goods Located at 24 Herit-
age Dr,, Akron, Lancaster
Co, Pa Rt. 272 in Ephrata,
turn West onto Rothsville
Rd , turn right onto Herit-
age Road at Golf Course.
For Ear) W. & Miriam E.
Groff. Horst Aucts.
MON. AUG. 10 - S:3OPM,

SAT. AUG. 8 -9.30AM
Real estate & personal
property auction To be
held at the Farm Buildings
on Parcel 5on Howland Hill
Rd Turn off Rt 26 in Maine
by School, 814 miles north
of Endicott, to Nanticoke
Rd., go 514 miles to How-
land Hill Rd , turn & go 14
mile to farm Owners: Bill &

Julie Meisner Mel Manas-
se, aucts
SAT. AUG 8 - 9 30AM
Antiques, real estate, guns,
coins & household goods.
Located at comer of North
Atherton St (Rt 322) & 140
W Cherry Lane Next to
Joel Confer on Atherton St
Family of Mrs Ida Albright
Ronald J Gilligan, auct
SAT AUG 8 -10AM,
Truck, Tractors, Combine,
Implements, Household
Located At Farm Take US
Rt. 13 South Of Salisbury,
Md , To Pnncess Anne, Go
Second Stop Light, Turn
Right On Rt. 363, Go 7
Miles, Auction On Left
Owner, Peggy Sharpless
Pete Richardson Auction
Sales, Inc.

Consignment Auction.
Located; Cochran Auction
Complex, 7704 Mapleville
Rd./Md. Route 66, Boons-
boro, Md. Cochran, Miller,
Harry, Rook, Aucts.
TUES. AUG. 11 - 3:30 PM
Antiques, household
goods. Located at 742
South State St., Ephrata,
Lancaster Co, Pa. Terms
by Blanche E. Shupp. Horst
aucts.

THUR. AUG. 13- 10AM, B
Allis Chalmers, Tractor &

Equip, Farm Equipment,
#l4O J. Deere Riding Mow-
er, Garden Tractor, Tools.
Located 30 Herr Rd.. New
Providence, Lane. Co., Pa.
(Off Rawlinsvitle Road,
Near Clearfield Church).
Sale By. Levi D. Herr. How-
ard Shaub Inc., Auct.

SELECTED CONSIGNMENT
DRIVING HORSE SALE W

SAT., AUG. 1, 1992 11:30 SHARP
Horses Hitched at 9:30 A.M. Sharp

Sale held at 834 Wallace Rd., New Holland, Pa.
Directions: From Rt. 23 In New Holland, go South on Brim-mer Ave., go 2 miles south on New Holland Road to Hill Rd.

turn left on Hill Rd. Proceed 1.2 miles to sale on the left. From
Rt. 340 East of Intercourse take New Holland Rd., 2.5 miles to
HIH Rd., Right on Hill Rd. to sale on left.

APPROX. 55 HEAD OF SADDLEBREDS
APPROX. 55 HEAD OF STANDARDBREDS

2 Load of Saddlebreds from Mel Hoover
1 Load of Saddlebreds from Jacob Zook
1 Load of Standardbreds from Ben Stoltzfus
1 Load of Standardbreds from Jonas Beiler
1 Load of Standardbreds from Bert Beachey
1 Load of Standardbreds from Elam Stoltzfus

SPECIAL MENTION: APPROX. 20 HEAD OF BIG-TOP
CARRIAGE HORSES RIGHT OUT OF KENTUCKY

CONSIGNED BY MEL HOOVER
Plus many more hand picked top quality horses!!!
Don’t Miss This Sale!!! If You Are In Need Of A Horse, Come and

Find That Special Horse.

_
MEL'S STABLEDiffenbach Auct. Owner-Mel Hoover

A?® D||]f nbach-225 L Phone-Home-717-354-8397Alan Diffenbach-2258-!. Barn-717-354-6431Mel Hoover-App-1903-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
Sale #2276

WEDNESDAY, JULY 29, 1992
Beginning At 10 AM on Premises

Mlllhurst Mills, Freehold, NJ
Directions: 3 Miles West of Freehold Racetrack, 1 Block off Rt. 33 Southslde

BUILDING SUPPLIES VALUE $672,344 INVENTORY
WINDOWS, MARBLE, CERAMIC TILE, KITCHEN CABINETS,

OAK FLOORING, ROOFING, LUMBER, CLOTHING
LUMBER: 27TRAILER LOAD 2x4 to 2x12- B’-20’, 30,000 bf 2x6 treated, 122,000 sf 1/2”

to 4” uretehane insulation, 26,500If TJI microlam 10” to 18”, 400 bundles cedar shingles, timber-
line shingles, 450 pcs. wood paneling, 218,000 If wp moulding.

MARBLE TILE; 18,000 SF tan, green, black, white, grey, etc.
CERAMIC TILE: 96,000 SF 13x13, 10x10, BxB, white & colors, 65,000 SF Amer. Clean &

Italian hand painted wall tile, 4,000 SF 12x12 tambour style decorative wall tile, 30,000 SF quarry
tile, 3,000 sf 2x2 mosaic tile, 12,000 gals, ceramic & marble tile adhesive, grout, sealers, etc.

PLYWOOD: 1,700 pcs., 4xB, 1/4 to 3/4” ext., 800 pcs 4xBx3/4” mahogany.
CEILINGS; 42,000 sf Armstrong tile 2x4 & 2x2, 78,000 grid, white bid & woodgrain.
WHIRLPOOLS. VANITIES. SINKS & PLUMBING: 200 Villeroy & Bock kitchen and bath

sinks, 20 whirlpools, 15 acrylic & Fiberglass tub/showers, 225 vanities & tops, toilets & bath access.
KITCHEN CABINETS; 800 pieces oak & white raised panel, 400 pcs. raised panel cherry

cabinets, 50 asst, kitchen & bath faucets, 3000 oak cabinet doors, 21,000 If oak mouldings/access.
CARPETS; 3,800 my berber, comm. & heavy res., 16 oriental rugs asst, sizes.
WINDOWS & DOORS; 200 Anderson, Pella, Marvin dh casement, etc., 130 ph ext. drs, 200

fire drs. & frames, 450-6 panel wp colonial, 20 dble patios drs.
SKYLIGHTS: 174 glass and dome, clear and tinted.

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF HOUSEHOLD GOODS, ANTIQUES,

& VINTAGE CLOTHING & COINS
KUWHB WED., AUG. 5. 1992

Sale at 9:00 A.M.
Furniture will be sold at 6:00 P.M.

Coins sold at 1:00 P.M.
Located Turn off Rt 23in Leola north on 772 2 miles, turn left onCenter Square

Rd First place left

Attention Attention
Furniture Sold at 6:00 P.M.

Lot of Nice Antique Furniture' 3 Old Jelly Cupboards, Walnut Slant Top Desk w/
Solid Ends & Secret Drawer, Oak Items "Sideboard, Beds, Chest of Drawers,
Dressers, Washstands, Center Table, Large Extension Table, 6 Dining Room Chairs
w/Claw Feet, Arm Chair w/Claw Feet"

2 Blankets One Dovetailed, Flour Chest, Old Dutch Cupboard Solid Pane, Com-
bine, Empire Bureau, Center Table w/Claw Feet, 6 Fiddleback Plank Bottom Chairs
w/Ongmal Paint, 6 Plank Bottom Chairs, Grained Wood Cupboard, Center Table,
Waterfall Bed, 6 Leg Drop Leaf Table, Grained Wood Box, Cedar Wardrobe, Large
WoodWardrobe w/Doors & Drawers, Rocking Cane Seat & Back, Lot of Old Chairs,
Meat Bench, Bench, Small Chest, Child Rocker, Old Wood Hlghchair, Old Pie Cup-
board, Reed Toy Chest, Fainting Couch, Metal Wardrobe, Shaving Mirror, 8 Day
Shelf Clock, Ingraham Shelf Clock, Roper Black Gas Store, Heaters, Black Coal
Range, Old Books 1750 German Bible, 1814 & 1819 Family Bible, Old School
Book, Deeds, 1918-20-21-Diaries.

Barbara Ebersol Drawing in Books 1884-85-64-1882, German Book 1616 &

1853 W Water Color Prints, Lot of Vintage Amish Clothing, Wool Socks, ABC
Sampler, 1919 A.B.C. Sampler, Old Bar Crib Quilt, Coverlet, Show Towels, 1926
Cross Stitch, Linens, Scarves, Pillowcases, Hooked & Braided Rugs, Rag Carpet,
Old Diapes Basket, Baskets, Pincushions, Buffalo Robe.

GLASSWARE Carnival & Pressed & Depression Glass, Dec Ironstone,
German Fruit Dishes, Bavarian Fruit Dishes, Iras Vase, Cake Stand, Adam Creamer
& Platter, Ironstone Pitcher, Tyrol Platter & Plate, Ironstone Tea Pot, Individual Salts,
Flow Blue Saucers, Wine Glasses, Creamer Sugars & Spoon Holder Gold Trim,
Chicken on Nest, Tin Chicken, Hand Painted Milk Glass, K G Luneville France, Italy
China, Tumblers, Decanter, Green Jars & Zinc Lids, Crocks & Jugs, Coal Oil Lights
& Globes, Flatware, Cooking Utrensils, Iron Skillets, Agate Ware, Meat Sheer &

Stand, 3 Prong Forks, Sanitary Milk Bottles, Old Slaw Cutters, Old Nut Crackers,
Sausage Stuffer, Meat Grinder, Egg Baskets, Wringer Washer, Old Egg Crate, Berry
Box & Carrier, Iron Pot, Milk Can, Iron Rabbit Bank, Butter Tub.

HAND & GARDEN TOOLS- Pitcher Pump. Tubs, Treadle Grindstone, One
Hole Com Sheller, 16 Gauge Bolt Action Shotgun, Spring Wagon, Market Wagon,
Buggy, Open Sleigh, Harness, many other items not mentioned.

COINS Silver Dollars - 1897,1921-22-24, Halves - Quarters & Dimes, Indian
Head Pennies - 1888-91-92-95-98-69-99 - 1900-02-03-06-07-08-09 - Large Cent
1854 - 1840, 1872 Dime.

Terms by

SOL K. BEILER
Auct.
Robert E. & Jeffrey R. Martin 656-7770
AUOOOSBOL
Randall L. Ranck App.

No out of state checks
Lunch available

PUBLIC SALE
HOLLAND STONE DWELLING, 2 STORY BARN
REAL ESTATE, ANTIQUES, HOUSEHOLD GOODS

EPHRATA HINKLETOWN AREA
TUESDAY, AUGUST 4, 1992

AT 3 P.M. REAL ESTATE AT 7 P.M.
Located at 310 Pleasant Valley Road, West Earl Township,

Lancaster Co., PA. (Directions: Rt. 322 East of Ephrata, turn
South onto Pleasant Valley Road.)

STORY HOLLAND STONE DWELLING
2 STORY BARN w/Horse Stable

LARGE EAT-IN KITCHEN, LIVING ROOM, pantry, bedroom on
first floor. 2 BEDROOMS on second floor.

2 STORY MASONRY BARN w/horse stable.
Lot Size; APPROX. V 4 ACRE, 100’ frontage m/l, 240’ m/l depth.

This property features: country location, pastured area, horse barn,
easy access to Rt. 222 Interchange & Rt. 322.

Open House: Sat., Aug. 1 from 1 p.m. to 3 p.m. or call auctioneer
at 717-738-3080.

VA

FURNITURE
Cherry Extension Table; 9 Plank Chairs; Drop Front Desk w/

Bookcase Top; Parlor Tables: Oak Chairs; 2 High Oak Chests of
Drawers: Rockers: Clothes Trees: Modern Corner Cupboard; 2
Cedar Chests; Commode; Box Springs & Mattresses.

APPLIANCES: Black Gas Stove; Black Monarch Cook Stove;
Clock; Quilting Frame.

28,000 sf 12x12parquet, 8,000 sf Ix 3 oak plank, 42,000 sf white,
pecan & natural plank 3” to 8”

WOOD PANEL; 500 pieces 4xB woodgrain & decor, 1000 pcs. formica to s’xl2’
VINYL TILE: 35,000 sf 12x12 colors, 70 rolls vinyl flooring 12.
LOCKSETS/MNGES; 500 Yale entry & privacy, 2,000 pr. hinges.
PAINT: 2,000 gal, extent, Ben. Moore, white & colors, deck paint & stains.

STEEL MASONRY AND SPEED BITS THROUGH 1/2 x 18”
OTHER HhwiS: 2,300 rolls syl ply torchdown roofing, 625 cns comm/rfg nails, 427 wood &

vinyl shutters, 1,500 carbide blades, 800 - 12’ fiberglass roofing.
STARTING AT 12:00NOON - CLOTHING: 20,000 pcs. mens sweatshirts, t-shirts, heavy twill
pants, dress shirts, boys shirts, American mfgs., some branded goods, whites & colors, all sizes.

TERMS: $lOO refundable deposit to register (10% buyers premium), cash or certified
checks only. 25% deposit required day of sale.

INSPECTION: 9-4 T- July 28th @ 8
SALE: Rain/shine.

CHINA & GLASSWARE
Blue Spatter Creamer; Set of Franconia China “Gloria”: Fruit &

Flower Bowls: Carnival; Corn & Majolica Creamer; Pressed & Pat-
tern Glass; Depression; Blue Glassware; Noodle Maker; Pressure
Cookers; Cookware; Kerosene Lamps.

LINENS: Quilts; Comforts: Sewing Items: FINE POST CARD
ALBUMS; Children’s Books.

TOYS: Reed Rocker; Teddy Bear; Dolls & Cradle: Marble Roller.
TOOLS: CLOSED CARRIAGE (Hand Tools); Ladders; Lanterns:

Pump Trough; Sprinkling Cans; Egg Baskets.
No Out-Of-State Checks Unless Accompanied By A Current

Bank Letter Or Prior Arrangement With Auction Service.
Terms By:

VERNA L. BRUBACKER ESTATE
Harry Yost, Atty.

Horst aucts.1 AU43BLT. GI*IUI (717) 85S-1331 '(717) 734-3MO
Timothy G. Fu «(7i7) 73M132
Thorn** A. “VOICES OF EXPERIENCE


